FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Deshotel to Reengrossed House Bill No. 987 by Representative Deshotel

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 9, line 25, delete the period "." and insert in lieu thereof "of Technical
- 3 Requirements for Pharmaceuticals for Human Use."
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 12, line 26, delete "A consumer has the right to opt" and insert in lieu thereof "Opt"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 14, line 4, change "provision" to "provisions"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 14, line 8, change "<u>D.(1)</u>" to "<u>C.(1)</u>"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 14, line 23, change "<u>E.</u>" to "<u>D.</u>"
- 12 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 17, line 24, change "attempting" to "attempt"